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will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website
www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots.

1 - Twilight of the Hasburgs - The Life and Times of Emperor Francis Joseph by Alan Palmer 1994 First Edition Hardback Book published by Weidenfeld &
Nicolson, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

2 - A Dash of Daring - Carmel Snow and her life in Fashion, Art, and Letters by Penelope Rowlands 2005 First Edition Hardback Book published by Atria Books,
inscription on title page, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

3 - BMW 3-Series 1991-96 Haynes Service and Repair Manual by Mark Coombs & Steve Rendle 2003 First Edition Hardback Book published by Haynes
Publishing, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

4 - Marilyn Monroe - From Beginning to End by Michael Ventura 1997 First Edition Hardback Book published by Blandford Press, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

5 - Sailing The Dream - The Amazing True story of the Schoolboy who sailed Single-Handed around The World by Mike Perham 2010 First Edition Hardback
Book published by Bantam Press, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

6 - The Ascent of Everest by John Hunt 1954 Third Impression Hardback Book published by Hodder and Stoughton, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

7 - A History of England 1945 - 2000 by The Folio Society 2001 Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

8 - A Alvarez An Autobiography by A Alvarez 1999 First Edition Hardback Book published by Richard Cohen Books, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

9 - Country Furniture by Aldren A Watson 1974 First Edition Hardback Book published by Thomas Y, Crowell Co, small tear to dust cover at top, good condition.
Est. £6 - 8

10 - The Leopard by Giuseppe Di Lampedusa Translated by Archibald Colquhoun 1960 fourth Impression Hardback book published by Collins and Harvill Press,
signs of ageing and fading to dust cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

11 - Egypt after The Pharaohs 332BC - AD642 from Alexander to the Arab Conquest by Alan K Bowman 1986 Book Club Edition Hardback book published by
Book Club Associates, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

12 - Albert Arold and Others by Marriott Edgar, dateunknown published by Francis Day and Hunter Ltd, signs of ageing and wear to spine of dust cover, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

13 - The Story of the Northern Rhodesia Regiment Edited by W V Brelsford 1954 First Edition Hardback Book published by The Government Printer, Lusaka,
signs of wear and tears to dust cover, fair /good condition. Est. £6 - 8

14 - Araminta's Wedding or Fortune Secured - A Country House Extravaganza by Jilly Cooper 1993 First Edition Hardback Book published by Methuen London,
good condition. Est. £6 - 8

15 - The Great Derby Matches - Arsenal versus Tottenham by Michael Heatley and lan Welch 1996 First Edition Hardback Book published by Dial House (lan
Allan Ltd), good condition. Est. £6 - 8

16 - Eric Gerada Signed Book Malta an Island Republic by Eric Gerada date unknown published by Editions Delroisse, inscribed on title page, small tear to dust
cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

17 - The One and Only Bing by Bob Thomas 1978 First Edition Hardback Book published by Michael Joseph Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

18 - Peter Brooks of The Times - Cartoonist of the Year 2002 First Edition Hardback Book published by Little, Brown, inscibed on first page, good condition. Est.
£6-8

19 - A Legacy of Spies by John Le Carre 2017 First Edition Hardback Book published by Viking (Penguin), good condition. Est. £6 - 8

20 - Christies - Review of the Season 1990 Hardback Book / Catalogue Edited by Mark Wrey & Anne Montefiore 1991 published by Seven Hills Books, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

21 - Visual History of The World by National Geographic still in its original Cellophane Wrapper, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

22 - Andrew Clayton-Payne - Selected Works 2007 Hardback Book / Catalogue Printed by Balding + Mansell, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

23 - Tim Peake & The European Space Agency - The Astronaut Selection Book by Tim Peake with Colin Stuart 2018 First Edition Hardback Book published by
Century (Penguin), good condition. Est. £6 - 8
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24 - The Enigma of Japanese Power - People and Politics in a Stateless Nation by Karel van Wolferen 1989 First Edition Hardback Book published by Macmillan
London Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

25 - Enough Said by Bernard Levin 1998 First Edition Hardback Book published by Jonathan Cape, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

26 - Discretions - A Memoir by Ezra Pound's Daughter 1971 First Edition Hardback Book published by Faber and Faber, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

27 - At My Mother's Knee...and other Low Joints - The Autobiography by Paul O'Grady 2008 First Edition Hardback Book published by Bantam Press (Transworld
Publishers), good condition. Est. £6 - 8

28 - Keep Smiling Through - The Home Front 1939 - 45 by Susan Briggs 1975 Book Club Edition Hardback book published by Book Club Associates, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

29 - Decline and Fail - Read in case of Political Apocalypse by John Grace 2019 First Edition Hardback Book published by Guardian Books London, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

30 - Future Indefinite by Noel Coward 1954 First Edition Hardback Book published by William Heinemann Ltd, small dent to base of spine and lower left corner of
front, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

31 - Hippocratic Oaths - Medicine and Its Discontents by Raymond Tallis 2004 First Edition Hardback Book published by Atlantic Books London, good condition.
Est. £6-8

32 - In Tasmania by Nicholas Shakespeare 2004 First Edition Hardback Book published by Harvill Press, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

33 - Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart - A Biography by Piero Melograni 2007 First Edition Hardback Book published by The University of Chicago Press, front free
paper has been cut away, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

34 - 9/11 The Big Lie - Challenges the entire official Version of the Sept 11 Attacks by Thierry Meyssan 2002 First Edition Softback book published by Carnot
Publishing, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

35 - Naples' 44 by Norman Lewis 1983 First Softback Edition published by Eland Books, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

36 - Maggie O'Farrell Signed Book - | Am, | Am, | Am - Seventeen Brushes with Death by Maggie O'Farrell 2017 First Edition Hardback Book published by Tinder
Press, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

37 - Tom Avery Signed Book - Pole Dance - The Story of the Record-Breaking British Expedition to the Bottom of the World by Tom Avery 2004 First Edition
Hardback Book published by Orion Books Ltd, inscribed on title page, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

38 - A Baghdad Chronicle by Reuben Levy 1977 Reprinted Edition Hardback Book published by Cambridge at the University Press, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
39 - Clementine Churchill by her Daughter Mary Soames 1979 First Edition Hardback Book published by Cassell Ltd London, fading to spine of dust cover, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

40 - The Yellow Book a Selection compiled by Norman Denny date unknown published by Spring Books London, signs of ageing, fading to spine and stain at
base, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

41 - The Fire of Joy - Roughly Eighty Poems to get by Heart and say Aloud by Clive James 2020 First Edition Hardback Book published by Picador, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

42 - Deadheads - A Delziel and Pascoe Novel by Reginald Hill 1983 Book Club Edition published by Book Club Associates, signs of fading to dust cover, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

43 - A Little Light Weeding by Richard Briers 1993 First Edition Hardback Book published by Robson Books Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

44 - Foreskin's Lament - A Memoir by Shalom Auslander 2008 First UK Edition Hardback Book published by Picador, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

45 - Thy Servant A Dog - Told by Boots Edited by Rudyard Kipling 1930 First Edition Hardback Book published by Macmillan and Co Ltd, signs of ageing stain on
front cover and foxing, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

46 - The Austrians - A Thousand Year Odyssey by Gordon Brook-Shepherd 1996 First Edition Hardback Book published by Harper Collins Publishers, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

47 - Make Better Landings by Alan Bramson 1990 Reprinted Edition published by lan Allan Ltd, inscribed inside front cover, foxing to top & bottom of pages when
closed, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

48 - Ray Charles - Man and Music by Michael Lydon 1998 First Edition Hardback Book published by Riverhead Books (Penguin), good condition. Est. £6 - 8

49 - The Minister and The Massacres by Nicolai Tolstoy 1986 First Edition Hardback Book published by Century Hutchinson Ltd, signs of ageing to dust cover
and wear inside front cover, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

50 - Harry Potter and The Cursed Child - Parts One and Two by John Tiffany & Jack Thorne 2016 First Edition Hardback Book published by Little, Brown, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

51 - Andrew Swanston Signed Book - The King's Spy by Andrew Swanston 2012 First Edition Hardback Book published by Bantam, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
52 - Cathy Kelly Signed Book - Always and Forever by Cathy Kelly 2005 First Edition Hardback Book published by Harper Collins Publishers, good condition. Est.
£6-8

53 - The Life of lan Fleming - Creator of James Bond by John Pearson 1966 First Edition Hardback Book published by Jonathan Cape, small tear to top of dust
cover on spine, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

54 - Serves Me Right by Sarah Miles 1994 First Edition Hardback Book published by Macmillan London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

55 - Anwar el-Sadat - In Search of Identity - An Autobiography by Anwar el-Sadat 1978 First Edition Hardback Book published by William Collins Sons & Co Ltd,
foxing to top of pages when closed, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

56 - Bette Davis - A Biography by Barbara Leaming 1992 First Edition Hardback Book published by Weidenfeld & Nicolson Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

57 - Break-Through in Burma - Memoirs of a Revolution 1939 - 1946 by B A Maw 1968 First Edition Hardback Book published by Yale University Press, signs of
ageing tears to dust cover and general wear, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

58 - Mao - The Unknown Story by Jung Chang and Jo Halliday 2005 First Edition Hardback Book published by Jonathan Cape, signs of ageing / fading to dust
cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

59 - James MacManus Signed Book - Ike and Kay by James MacManus 2018 First Edition Hardback Book published by Duckworth Overlook, inscribed on title
page, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

60 - Mirrors of the Unseen - Journeys in Iran by Jason Elliot 2006 First Edition Hardback Book published by Picador, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

61 - The Art of Eating Well - Pellegrino Artusi 1820 - 1911 Translated by Kyle M Phillips 11l 1996 First English Edition Hardback Book published by Random
House, good condition. Est. £6 - 8



62 - The Battle of Britain and the Blitz - Voices from the Twentieth Century (Includes CD from The Imperial War Museum Sound Archive) Edited by Nigel Fountain
2002 First Edition Hardback Book published by Michael O'Mara Books Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

63 - A Brush with Ashley - A Watercolourist's Workbook by Ashley Jackson 1993 First Edition Hardback Book published by Boxtree Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 -
8

64 - Artists of the Newlyn School 1880-1900 by Caroline Fox & Francis Greenacre 1981 Third Edition Softback Book printed by Dowrick Design and Print, signs of
ageing to outer cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

65 - The Gryphon - In Which the Extraordinary Correspondence of Griffin & Sabine is Rediscovered by Nick Bantock 2001 First Edition Hardback Book published
by Chronicle Books, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

66 - Desert Marsh and Mountain - The World of a Nomad by Wilfred Thesiger 1979 First Edition Hardback Book published by William Collins Sons and Co Ltd,
signs of ageing dents to corners, inscription on first page, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

67 - The Unclosed Eye - The Music Photography of David Redfern 1999 First Edition Hardback Book published by Sanctuary Publishing Ltd, good condition. Est.
£6-8

68 - Oscar Wilde by Martin Fido 1973 First Edition Hardback Book published by The Hamlyn Publishing Group Ltd, signs of ageing fading and tears to dust cover,
fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

69 - Sibley and Dowell by Nicholas Dromgoole 1976 First Edition Hardback Book published by William Collins Sons and Co Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

70 - The Colouring, Bronzing and Patination of Metals by Richard Hughes & Michael Rowe 1997 Reprinted Edition Hardback Book published by Thames and
Hudson Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

71 - Grinling Gibbons - His Work as a Carver and Statuary 1648 - 1721 by David Green 1964 First Edition Hardback Book published by Country Life Ltd, signs of
ageing fading to spine and stains to outer covers, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

72 - Eisenstaedt - Wirness to our Time by Milton Orshefsky 1980 First Edition Softback Book published by Martin Secker & Warburg Ltd, signs of ageing fading to
outer cover, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

73 - The Life of Sir Edwin Lutyens by Christopher Hussey 1989 Reprinted Edition Hardback Book published by The Antique Collectors' Club Ltd, good condition.
Est. £6 -8

74 - Birds of Town and Village by W D Campbell 1978 Book Club Edition Hardback Book published by Book Club Associates, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

75 - Harry Benson's People (Photojounalist) 1990 First Edition Hardback Book published by Mainstream Publishing Co (Edinburgh) Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 -
8

76 - The West - An lllustrated History by Geoffrey C Ward 1996 First Edition Hardback Book published by Little, Brown and Co, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

77 - British Impressionism by Kenneth McConkey 1989 Guild Edition Hardback Book published by Guild Publishing, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

78 - Chagall - Love and The Stage 1914 - 1922 Edited by Susan Compton 1998 First Edition Softback Book / Catalogue published by Royal Academy of Arts
London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

79 - Constable - The Masterworks by Barry Venning 1990 First Edition Hardback Book published by Studio Editions Ltd London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

80 - Pierre-Auguste Renoir 1841 - 1919 - A Dream of Harmony by Peter H Feist 1991 First Edition Softback Book published by Benedikt Taschen, good condition.
Est. £6 - 8

81 - 100 Masterpieces of Art by Marina Vaizey 1989 Reprinted Edition Hardback Book published by Peerage Books, signs of water damage, fair condition. Est. £6
-8

82 - Rene Magritte 1898 - 1967 - Thought Rendered Visible by Marcel Paquet 2000 First Edition Softback Book published by Benedikt Taschen, good condition.
Est. £6 - 8

83 - From Manet to Toulouse Lautrec - French Lithographs 1860 - 1900 by Frances Carey & Antony Griffiths 1978 Reprinted Edition Softback Book published by
British Museum Publications Ltd, signs of ageing fading / marks to outer cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

84 - The Arts and Crafts Movement in the North West of England - A Handbook by Barrie & Wendy Armstrong 2005 First Edition Softback Book published by
Oblong Creative Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

85 - Shackleton's Journey by William Grill 2014 First Edition Hardback Book published by Flying Eye Books, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

86 - The Story of 25 Years - Silver Jubilee Book 1910 - 1935 Compiled by W J Makin 1935 First Edition Hardback Book published by George Newnes Ltd. signs
of ageing fading to outer cover and spine,fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

87 - Tiffany by Norman Potter & Douglas Jackson 1988 First Edition Hardback Book published by Pyramid, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

88 - Still Life with Bottle - Whisky according to Ralph Steadman 1994 First Edition Hardback Book published by Ebury Press London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
89 - Van Gogh vol one by W Uhde 1970 unknown edition Hardback Book published by Encyclopaedia Britannica International Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

90 - Picasso to Lichtenstein by Werner Schmalenbach 1974 First Edition Softback Book published by Tate Gallery Publications Department London, signs of
ageing wear and small tear to spine, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

91 - Aux Colonies - Ou L'on Decouvre Les Vestiges D'un Empire Englouti by Eric et Gabrielle Deroo Marie-Cecile de Taillac 1992 edition unknown Hardback
Book published by France Loisirs Paris, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

92 - Grand Theft Auto San Andreas - Official Strategy Guide 2004 & Grand Theft Auto V (Five) 2013 both by Tim Bogenn & Rick Barba Softback Books published
by Brady Games, signs of ageing, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

93 - The Bordeaux Atlas and Encyclopaedia of Chateaux by Hubrecht Duijker & Michael Broadbent 1997 First Edition Hardback Book published by Ebury Press,
good condition. Est. £6 - 8

94 - Larry Burrows Vietnam 2002 First Edition Hardback Book published by Jonathan Cape London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

95 - Forgotten Empire - The World of Ancient Persia Edited by John Curtis & Nigel Tallis 2005 First Edition Softback Book published by The British Museum
Press, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

96 - The Civil War - A Treasury of Art and Literature Edited by Stephen W Sears 1992 First Edition Hardback Book published by Hugh Lauter Levin Associates
Inc New York, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

97 - Symbolist Art by Edward Lucie-Smith 1977 Reprinted Edition Softback book published by Thames and Hudson, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

98 - The God of Small things by Arundhati Roy 1997 First Edition Hardback Book published by Indiaink Publishing Co Pvt Ltd, small tear to dust cover, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

99 - formula One (The Ultimate Encyclopedia of) Edited by Bruce Jones 1995 First Edition Hardback Book published by Carlton / Hodder & Stoughton, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8



100 - Linda McCartney on Tour - Over 200 Meat-Free Dishes from around the World by Linda McCartney 1998 First Edition Hardback Book published by Ted
Smart, signs of ageing fading / marks to spine & outer cover, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

101 - Michael Whelan's Works of Wonder by Michael Whelan 1987 First Edition Hardback Book published by Ballantine Books, fading to spine of outer dust
cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

102 - The Fortunes and Misfortunes of the Famous Moll Flanders by Daniel Defoe 1997 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio
Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

103 - Hours in a Library vols 1, 2 & 3 by Leslie Stephen 1991 Folio Edition Hardback Books with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6
-8

104 - The Fortunate Mistress vols 1 & 2 by Daniel Defoe 1974 Reprinted Edition Hardback Books published by Oxford ; Basil Blackwell, good condition. Est. £6 -
8

105 - Colonel Jack vols 1 & 2 by Daniel Defoe 1974 Reprinted Edition Hardback Books published by Oxford ; Basil Blackwell, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

106 - Tales of Mystery and Imagination by Edgar Allan Poe 1999 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
107 - The Anarchy - The Relentless Rise of the East India Company by William Dalrymple 2019 First Edition Hardback Book published by Bloomsbury Publishing
Plc, inscribed on second page, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

108 - Sherlock Holmes - The Complete lllustrated Short Stories by Sir Arthur Conan Doyle 1985 First Edition Hardback Book published by Chacellor Press, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

109 - Crime and Punishment by Fyodor Dostoyevsky Translated by David McDuff 1997 Folio Edition Hardback Book published by The Folio Society, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

110 - Nelson - The Public and private Life of Horatio Viscount Nelson by G Lathom Browne 1999 Reprinted Edition Hardback Book published by T Fisher Unwin
London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

111 - The Rubaiyat of Omar Khyyam by Edward Fitzgerald 1970 Folio Edition Hardback Book published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

112 - War and Peace vols 1 & 2 by Leo Tolstoy Translated by Rosemary Edmonds 1971 Folio Edition Hardback Book published by The Folio Society, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

113 - Robert Bruce - King of Scots by Agnes Mure Mackenzie 1956 Reprinted Edition Hardback book published by Oliver & Boyd, Edinburgh, signs of ageing and
fading to spine and small tears to outer dust cover, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

114 - Death by Fame - A Life of Elisabeth Empress of Austria by Andrew Sinclair 1998 First Edition Hardback Book published by Constable and Company Ltd,
small tears to dust cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

115 - The Looking Glass War by John Le Carre 1966 Reprinted Edition Hardback Book published by The Reprint Society London, signs of ageing marks to outer
cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

116 - Froth of The Cappuccino - How Small Pleasures can save your Life by Maeve Haran 2007 First Edition Hardback Book published by Hay House UK Ltd,
good condition. Est. £6 - 8

117 - Clarice Bean - Think Like an Elf by Lauren Child 2021 First Edition Hardback Book published by Harper Collins Children's Books, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
118 - Unicorn's Blood by Patricia Finney 1998 First Edition Hardback Book published by Orion Books Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

119 - Tinker Taylor Soldier Spy by John Le Carre Book Club Edition Hardback Book published by Book Club Associates, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

120 - The Secret Lifes of Colour by Kassia St Clair 2016 First Edition Hardback Book published by John Murray (Publishers), good condition. Est. £6 - 8

121 - Rise of The Stewarts by Agnes Mure Mackenzie 1957 Reprinted Edition Hardback Book published by Oliver & Boyd Ltd, signs of ageing fading to outer dust
cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

122 - The Foundations of Scotland by Agnes Mure Mackenzie 1957 Reprinted Edition Hardback Book published by Oliver & Boyd Ltd, signs of ageing fading to
outer dust cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

123 - A Tramp Abroad by Mark Twain 1885 New Edition Hardback Book published by Chatto & Windus London, signs of ageing fading / marks to cover plus
general wear, fair condition. Est. £6 - 8

124 - Tarr by Wyndham Lewis 1951 Third Edition Hardback Book published by Methuen & Co Ltd, signs of ageing fading / marks and small tear to outer dust
cover plus general wear, fair condition. Est. £6 - 8

125 - Four Scottish Colourists - Christie's Catalogue 1986 Hardback Book published by Christie's & Edmiston's Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

126 - A Photographic History of English Football by Tim Hill 2005 edition unknown Softback Book published by Parragon, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

127 - Painting as an Art by Richard Wollheim 1987 First Edition Softback book published by Thames and Hudson, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

128 - Impressionists & Modern Art Day Sale - Sotherby's 2010 First Edition Softback book published by Sotherby's, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

129 - Pre-Raphaelite Paintings 1974 First Edition Softback book published by City of Manchester Art Galleries, signs of ageing fading to outer cover, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

130 - The Grosvenor House Art & Antiques Fair 2001 Handbook First Edition Softback Book published by The Grosvenor House Art & Antiques Fair, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

131 - The Grosvenor House Art & Antiques Fair 1998 Handbook First Edition Softback Book published by The Grosvenor House Art & Antiques Fair, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

132 - The Grosvenor House Art & Antiques Fair 1999 Handbook First Edition Softback Book published by The Grosvenor House Art & Antiques Fair, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

133 - The Jungle Book by Rudyard Kipling 1992 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
134 - Kim by Rudyard Kipling 1995 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

135 - Great Expectations by Charles Dickens 1981 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
136 - The Mystery of Edwin Drood by Charles Dickens 1981 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition.
Est. £6 - 8

137 - Lord Jim A Tale by Joseph Conrad 1996 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

138 - The Arrow of Gold by Joseph Conrad 2005 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
139 - The Second Jungle Book by Rudyard Kipling 1994 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est.
£6-8



140 - The Island of Sakhalin by Anton Chekhov Translated by Luba & Michael Terpak 1989 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The
Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

141 - Nostromo by Joseph Conrad 1996 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

142 - Victory by Joseph Conrad 1999 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

143 - Under Westtern Eyes by Joseph Conrad 2000 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
144 - The Rescue by Joseph Conrad 2003 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

145 - Chance by Joseph Conrad 2001 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

146 - Manet by Himself Edited by Juliet Wilson-Bareau 1995 First UK Edition Softback Book published by Little, Brown and Co (UK), good condition. Est. £6 - 8
147 - Monet & Architecture by Richard Thomsom 2018 First Edition Hardback Book published by Notional Gallery Co London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

148 - The Impressionists by Robert Katz & Celestine Dars 1997 Second Edition Hardback Book published by Abbeydale Press, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

149 - The Nude Male - A New Perspective by Margaret Walters 1978 First Edition Hardback Book published by Paddington Press Ltd, signs of ageing fading to
outer dust cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

150 - Stubbs & Wedgwood - Unique Alliance between Artist and Potter by Bruce Tattersall 1974 First Edition Hardback Book published by The Tate Gallery, signs
of ageing general wear and small tear to outer dust cover, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

151 - Clarice Cliff by Penny Wentworth-Shields & Kay Johnson 1981 Second Edition Hardback Book published by L'Odeon London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
152 - Judith Miller Signed Book - Art Nouveau by Judith Miller 2004 First Edition Hardback Book published by Dorling Kindersley Ltd, signs of ageing fading to
spine of dust cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

153 - Judith Miller Signed Book - Costume Jewellery by Judith Miller 2003 First Edition Hardback Book published by Dorling Kindersley Ltd, signs of ageing fading
to spine of dust cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

154 - Judith Miller Signed Book - 20th Century Glass by Judith Miller 2004 First Edition Hardback Book published by Dorling Kindersley Ltd, good condition. Est.
£6-8

155 - Cicely Mary Barker and Her Art by Jane Lang 1995 First Edition Hardback Book published by Frederick Warne (Penguin Group), good condition. Est. £6 - 8
156 - The Complete Phantom of The Opera by George Perry 1988 Third Impression Hardback Book published by Pavilion Books Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
157 - Jamie Oliver Signed Book - The Return of The Naked Chef by Jamie Oliver 2000 First Edition Hardback Book published by Michael Joseph (Penguin
Group), good condition. Est. £6 - 8

158 - The Hawaiian Archipelago by Isabella Bird 1997 First Edition Hardback Book published by Picador, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

159 - The Story of the Rhodesias and Nyasaland by A J Hanna 1960 First Edition Hardback Book published by Faber and Faber Ltd London, signs of ageing
wear and small tears to spine of dust cover, fading & inscibed on first page, fair condition. Est. £6 - 8

160 - Charlton Heston Signed Insert - The Oscar Movies From A - Z by Roy Picard 1977 First Edition Hardback Book published by Frederick Muller Ltd London,
good condition. Est. £6 - 8

161 - Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban by J K Rowling 1999 First Edition Hardback Book published by Bloomsbury Publishing Plc, signs of ageing fading
and wear to outer cover, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

162 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows by J K Rowling 2007 First Edition Hardback Book published by Bloomsbury Publishing Plc, signs of ageing fading and
wear to outer cover, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

163 - Brian Keenan & John McCarthy Signed Book - Between Extremes by Brian Keenan & John McCarthy 1999 First Edition Hardback Book published by
Transworld Publishing, signs of ageing small tear at base of spine on dust cover, inscibed on title page, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

164 - Antonia Fraser Signed Book - The Six Wifes of Henry VIII by Antonia Fraser 1992 First Edition Hardback Book published by George Weidenfeld & Nicolson
London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

165 - Adam Croft Signed Book - Her Last Tomorrow by Adam Croft 2020 Anniversary Edition (No 171 of 500) Hardback Book previously published by Thomas &
Mercer, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

166 - Alan Mills Signed Book - Lifting The Covers - The Autobiography by Alan Mills 2005 First Edition Hardback Book published by Headline book Publishing,
inscibed on front page, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

167 - The Art of Beatrix Potter 1975 Reprinted Revised Edition Hardback book published by Frederick Warne & Co Ltd London, signs of ageing fading and wear
to dust cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

168 - William Morris Icelandic Journals Introduced by Magnus Magnusson 1996 First Edition Hardback Book published by Mare's Nest Publishing London, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

169 - Down The Garden Path by Beverley Nochols 1933 Reprinted Edition Hardback book published by Jonathan Cape Ltd, signs of ageing general wear to outer
cover, early signs of foxing, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

170 - The Melting Pot - Balkan Food and Cookery by Maria Kaneva-Johnson 1995 First Edition Hardback Book published by Prospect Books, good condition. Est.
£6-8

171 - With Hitler to the End - The Memoirs of Adolf Hitler's Valet by Heinz Linge 2009 First Edition Hardback Book published by Frontline Books London, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

172 - Lusitania by Colin Simpson 1972 Book Club Edition Hardback Book published by Book Club Associates, signs of ageing fading to spine and tear at top of
dust cover, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

173 - The Eagles Die - Franz Joseph, Elisabeth, and their Austria by George C Marek 1974 First Edition Hardback Book published by Harper & Row Publishers,
signs of ageing tear at top and bottom of dust cover, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

174 - The Adventures of Tintin - The castafiore Emrald 2007 First Edition Hardback Book published by Egmont UK Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

175 - The War in The Far East 1904 - 1905 by The Military Correspondent of The Times 1905 First Edition Hardback Book published by John Murray London,
signs of ageing advanced wear to outer covers marks and ageing to many pages plus a loose title page, fair condition. Est. £6 - 8

176 - One Hundred Days in Europe by Oliver Wendell Holmes 1888 edition unknown Hardback book published by Sampson Low, Marston, Searle, and Rivington,
wear to outer covers, fading to spine, plus general wear, fair condition. Est. £6 - 8

177 - The Prisoner of Zenda by Anthony Hope 1945 Reprinted New Edition Hardback Book published by Arrowsmith, tears to outer dust cover, plus signs of
ageing, fair condition. Est. £6 - 8

178 - Rupert of Hentzau by Anthony Hope 1945 Reprinted New Edition Hardback Book published by Arrowsmith, signs of ageing, wear & tears to outer dust
cover, fair condition. Est. £6 - 8



179 - Rio Grande's Last Race and Other Verses by A B Paterson 1918 edition unknown Hardback Book published by Macmillan and Co Ltd, wear to outer covers,
fading on spine, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

180 - Michael Senteza Bagampangye Signed Book - A Journey To Paradise by Michael Senteza Bagampangye 2016 First Edition Softback Book published by
Authorhouse UK, inscribed on first page, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

181 - Robert Lacey Signed Book Royal - Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth Il by Robert Lacey 2002 First Edition Hardback Book published by Little, Brown (Time
Warner), good condition. Est. £6 - 8

182 - Kathy Lette Signed Book - Nip 'n' Tuck by Kathy Lette 2001 First Edition Hardback Book published by Picador, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

183 - Renzo Piano Building Workshop 1964 - 1988 Softback Book 1989 Extra Edition published by Extra Editions, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

184 - The Book of Wealdstone by R S Brown 1989 Limited & First Edition Hardback Book published by Barracuda Books, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

185 - History of The World's Art by Hermann Leicht date & edition unknown Hardback Book published by Spring Books, wear and fading to outer covers, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

186 - Las Obras Maestras Del Museo Del Prado - (The masterpieces of the Prado Museum) date & edition unknown Hardback Book published by Ediciones
Holbein, Basilea, wear / marks and fading to outer covers, inscribed on first page, fair condition. Est. £6 - 8

187 - Tony Bennett in The Studio - A Life of Art & Music by Tony Bennett with Robert Sullivan 2007 First Edition Hardback Book published by Sterling Publishing
Co, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

188 - John James Audubon Watercolors for The Birds of America 1993 First Edition Softback Book by Villard Books, Random House, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
189 - The Art and Architecture of the Ancient Orient by Henri Frankfort 1969 Reprinted Edition Hardback book by Penguin Books Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
190 - Kurdistan in the Shadow of History by Susan Meiselas 1997 First Edition Hardback Book published by Random House, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

191 - The Wizard of Oz - The Official 50th Anniversary Pictorial History by John Fricke, Jay Scarfone & William Stillman 1989 First Edition Hardback Book
published by Hodder & Stoughton, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

192 - Persian Paintings in The Collection of The Royal Asiatic Society by B W Robinson 1998 First Edition Hardback Book published by The Royal Asiatic Society
London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

193 - Dickens' Journalism - Sketches by Boz and other Early Papers 1833-39 vol 1 Edited by Michael Slater 1994 edition unknown Hardback Book published by J
M Dent London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

194 - Dickens' Journalism - The Amusements of The People and other Papers 1834-51 vol 2 Edited by Michael Slater 1996 edition unknown Hardback Book
published by J M Dent London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

195 - Dickens' Journalism - '‘Gone Astray' and other Papers from Household Words 1851-59 vol 3 Edited by Michael Slater 1998 edition unknown Hardback Book
published by J M Dent London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

196 - Dickens' Journalism - 'The Uncommercial Traveller' and other Papers 1859-70 vol 4 Edited by Michael Slater & John Drew 2000 edition unknown Hardback
Book published by J M Dent London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

197 - An Alphabet for Gourmets by M F K Fiser 2005 Folio Society Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase The Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
198 - William Makepeace Thackeray Vanity Fair 1996 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published The Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
199 - Daniel Defoe - Roxana The Fortunate Mistress 2010 Folio Edition HardbackBook with Slipcase The Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

200 - Saki - Short Stories Selected by John Letts 1976 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase The Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

201 - Tess of The d'Urbervilles - A Pure Woman by Thomas Hardy 1988 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society London, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

202 - By Jack Rosenthal - An Autobiography in Six Acts 2005 First Edition Hardback Book published by Robson Books, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

203 - Between Sittings Informal Autobiography of Jo Davidson 1951 First Edition Hardback Book by The Dial Press New York, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

204 - Almayer's Folly Tales of Unrest by Joseph Conrad 2002 Folio Edition Hardback Book with SlipcaseThe Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
205 - The Secret Agent by Joseph Conrad 1999 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
206 - Typhoon - The Nigger of the 'Narcissus' and other Stories by Joseph Conrad 2000 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio
Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

207 - The Secret Sharer and other Stories by Joseph Conrad 2003 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society London, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

208 - Heart of Darkness and Two other Stories by Joseph Conrad 1997 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society London, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

209 - The Rover by Joseph Conrad 2002 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

210 - Kaffe Fassett Signed Book - Glorious Needlepoint by Kaffe Fassett 1987 First Edition Hardback Book published by Century Hutchinson Ltd, signs of ageing
to outer dust cover, inscibed on third page, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

211 - Set of 6 Thomas Hardy Books - Under The Greenwood Tree, Far from the Madding Crowd, The Return of the Native, The Trumpet Major, The Mayor of
Casterbridge, The Woodlanders, 1991 Folio Edition Hardback Books with Slipcase published by The Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

212 - Hours in a Library vols 1, 2 & 3 by Leslie Stephen 1991 Folio Edition Hardback Books with Slipcase by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

213 - The Life and Opinions of Tristram Shandy Gentleman by Laurence Sterne 2005 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society,
good condition. Est. £6 - 8

214 - Piers Browne Signed Book - Wensleydale - Etchings and Verse by Piers browne 1994 First Edition Hardback Book published by Ashford Buchan & Enright,
good condition. Est. £6 - 8

215 - The Pre-Raphaelites & their World - A Personal View from some reminiscences and other writings of William Michael Rossetti 1995 Folio Edition Hardback
Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

216 - Napoleon's Campaigns in Miniature - A Wargamers' Guide to the Napoleonic Wars 1796 - 1815 by Bruce Quarrie 1977 First Edition Hardback Book
published by Patrick Stephens, signs of ageing, marks and general wear, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

217 - Fighting Napoleon - Guerrillas, Bandits and Adventures in Spain 1808 - 1814 by Charles J Esdaile 2004 First Edition Hardback Book published by Yale
University Press, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

218 - Wellington invades France - The Final Phase of the Peninsular War 1813 - 1814 by lan C Robertson 2003 First Edition Hardback Book published by
Greenhill Books London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

219 - The Peninsular War by Charles Esdaile 2002 First Edition Hardback Book published by Allen Lane (Penguin), good condition. Est. £6 - 8



220 - Journey of a Lifetime by Alan Whicker 2009 First Edition Hardback Book published by Harper Collins Publishers London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

221 - London Nights text by Anna Sparham 2018 First Edition Hardback Book published by Hoxton Mini Press, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

222 - American Dirt by Jeanine Cummins 2020 First UK Edition Hardback Book published by Tinder Press, signs of ageing wear and marks to dust cover, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

223 - The Lines of Torres Vedras - The Cornerstone of Wellington's Strategy in the Peninsular War 1809 - 1812 by John Grehan 2000 First Edition Hardback
Book published by Spellmount Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

224 - Redcoats - The british Soldiers of the Napoleonic Wars by Philip Haythornthwaite 2012 First Edition Hardback Book published by Pen & Sword Military,
good condition. Est. £6 - 8

225 - Tactics and the Experience of Battle in the Age of Napoleon by Rory Muir 2000 First Edition Softback Book published by Yale University Press, signs of
ageing, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

226 - On Wellington - The Duke and his Art of War by Jac Weller 1998 First Edition Hardback Book published by Greenhill Books, early signs of ageing, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

227 - On The Wealth of Nations by P J O'Rourke 2007 First Edition Hardback Book published by Atlantic Books, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

228 - Eat The Rich by P J O'Rourke 1998 First Edition Hardback Book published by Picador, some early signs of ageing, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

229 - Wellington - A Personal History by Christopher Hibbert 1997 First Edition Hardback Book published by Harper Collins Publishers, signs of ageing,
inscription on third page, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

230 - The Peninsular War - The Complete Companion to the Iberian Campaigns 1807 - 1814 (Brassey's Almanac) by Philip Haythornthwaite 2004 First Edition
Hardback Book published by Brassey's, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

231 - Military Dress of the Peninsular War 1808 - 1814 by Martin Windrow 1991 Second Edition Hardback book published by Windrow & Greene Ltd London,
fading to dust cover on spine, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

232 - The Battle of Barrosa 1811 - Forgoten Battle of the Peninsular War by John Greham & Martin Mace 2012 First Edition Hardback Book published by Pen &
Sword Military, good conndition. Est. £6 - 8

233 - Second World War by Martin Gilbert 1989 First Edition Hardback Book published by Guild Publishing, early signs of ageing, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
234 - The Road to Waterloo by Ronald Welch 2018 First & Limited Edition (No 200 of 2000) Hardback Book published by Slightly Foxed Ltd London, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

235 - Captain of Foot by Ronald Welch 2014 Limited Edition (No 1376 of 2000) Hardback Book published by Slightly Foxed Ltd London, good condition. Est. £6 -
8

236 - Reflections - Life Lessons on finding Beauty - Inside and Out by Holly Willoughby 2021 First Edition Hardback Book published by Century, slight impact
damage and small tear at base of spine, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

237 - Kay Seeley Signed Book - The Watercress Girls by Kay Seeley 2015 First Edition Softback Book published by Enterprise Books, inscribed on title page,
good condition. Est. £6 - 8

238 - Hamilton's Campaign with Moore and Wellington during the Peninsular War by Sgt Anthony Hamilton 1998 First New Edition Hardback Book published by
Spellmount Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

239 - Wellington at War in the Peninsular 1808 - 1814 - An Overview and Guide by lan C Robertson 2000 First Edition Softback Book published by Pen & Sword
Books, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

240 - The Way and its Power - A Study of the Tao Te Ching and its place in Chinese thought by Arthur Waley 1934 First Edition Hardback Book published by
George Allen & Unwin Ltd London, signs of ageing, early foxing, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

241 - The Peninsular War - Aspects of the Struggle for the Iberian Peninsular Edited by lan Fletcher 1998 First Edition Hardback Book published by Spellmount
Ltd, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

242 - Wellington's Peninsular Victories by Michael Glover 1998 Reprinted Edition Softback Book published by The Windrush Press, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
243 - Wellington in the Peninsular by Jac Weller 1999 edition unknown Softback Book published by Greenhill Books London, early signs of ageing, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

244 - The Mirror of the Sea by Joseph Conrad 2005 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
245 - Ulysses by James Joyce 1998 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

246 - Captains Courageous by Rudyard Kipling 1995 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase by The Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

247 - John Keats - The Complete Poems Edited by John Barnard 2001 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society London, good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

248 - Percy Bysshe Shelley - Collected Poems Edited by Neville Rogers 2008 Folio Edition Hardback Book with Slipcase published by The Folio Society London,
good condition. Est. £6 - 8

249 - George Eliot - Complete Novels 1999 Includes Middlemarch, Felix Holt, Daniel Deronda, Romola, Adam Bebe, The Mill on The Floss, Silas Marner, all are
Folio Editions Hardback Books with Bespoke Slipcases published by The Folio Society London, slight damage to larger Slipcase starting to tear where top meets
rear, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

250 - Graham Greene Boxed set of Six Books Includes The Third Man, The Ministry of Fear, Our Man in Havana, The Confidential Agent, A Gun for Sale,
Stamboul Train, all are 1996 Folio Editions Hardback books with Bespoke Slipcase published by The Folio Society London, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

251 - Course in Memory & Concentration - You Can Remember! By Dr Bruno Furst parts 1 to 12 housed in a Slipcase, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

252 - Japanese Masters of the Colour Print - A Great Heritage of Oriental Art by J Hillier 1954 Hardback Book edition unknown published by Phaidon Press Ltd
London, signs of ageing fading to spine plus some foxing to early pages, fair / good condition. Est. £6 - 8

253 - Towering Achievement - The Design and Construction of Heathrow Airport's New Air Traffic Control Tower by Robert Barnes 2007 First Edition Hardback
Book printed by Access Plus, good condition. Est. £6 - 8

254 - Historical Atlas of Modern Europe from the decline of the Roman Empire Edited by Reginald Lane Poole 1902 Very Large Format (approx size 15.5 x 12.5
inches) Hardback Book published by Oxford / Clarendon Press, signs of ageing slight deformation of book and various marks and small tears to the corners of a
few early pages, fair condition. Est. £6 - 8

255 - Avesta - A Collection of Paintings of Modern Iranian Artists - Mass'ud Arabshahi Translated by S Insler 1978 Large Format Book (approx size 18.5 x 14
inches) Hardback Book published by Publications of The Niavaran Cultral Centre, outer dust cover has marks and tears at top and bottom edges, fair / good
condition. Est. £6 - 8

256 - Mural Art Discovery Exhibition - (White White Wall) 2015 Softback Book edition unknown published by New World Press, good condition. Est. £6 - 8
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